

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24175/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2007 in FAFO No. 1339-D/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S GAIL(I) LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAL KISHAN AGARWAL GLASS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, SG.  
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.  
Ms. Chanchal Biswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Mohan Sinha, Adv.  
Mrs. Hansa Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERRejoinder-affidavit shall be filed in the course of  
the day as undertaken. Call after two weeks for final  
disposal.(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(VIJAY AGGARWAL)  
COURT MASTER