

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24175/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2007 in FAFO No. 1339/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S GAIL(I) LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAL KISHAN AGARWAL GLASS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/04/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the second week of May, 2008.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master